KEY RESEARCH WEBSITES – JANUARY 12, 2006 UPDATE


V.
Organizations and Associations
C.
Policy Institutes:

· American Enterprise Institute for Public Policy Research: http://www.aei.org/
· American Legislative Exchange Council (ALEC): http://www.alec.org/
· Ayn Rand Institute: http://www.aynrand.org/
· The Brookings Institution: http://www.brook.edu/
· California Institute of Public Affairs: www.cipahq.org
· California Public Policy Foundation (Bill Saracino): http://www.cppf.us/
· Capitol Resource Institute: http://www.capitolresource.org/
· Cato Institute: http://www.cato.org/
· Center for the Continuing Study of the California Economy: http://www.californiaeconomy.com/
· Center for the Study of Los Angeles: www.lmu.edu/csla
· Center for the Study of Popular Culture: http://www.cspc.org/
· Citizens Against Government Waste: http://www.cagw.org/
· Claremont Institute: http://www.claremont.org/
· Competitive Enterprise Institute: http://www.cei.org/
· Discovery Institute: http://www.discovery.org/
· Electronic Policy Network: http://www.movingideas.org/
· Empower America: http://www.empoweramerica.org/
· Empower.org: http://www.empower.org/
· Edmund G. “Pat” Brown Institute: www.patbrowninstitute.org
· Federalist Society: http://www.fed-soc.org/
· Free Congress Foundation (Paul Weyrich): http://www.freecongress.org/
· Heritage Foundation: http://www.heritage.org/
· Hoover Institution: http://www-hoover.stanford.edu/
· Institute for Contemporary Studies: http://www.icspress.com/
· Institute of Governmental Studies (UC Berkeley): www.igs.berkeley.edu
· Institute for Policy Studies: http://www.ips-dc.org/
· Manhattan Institute: http://www.manhattan-institute.org/
· Milken Institute: http://www.milkeninstitute.org/
· Pacific Legal Foundation: http://www.pacificlegal.org/
· Pacific Research Institute for Public Policy: http://www.pacificresearch.org/
· Philadelphia Society: http://www.townhall.com/phillysoc/
· Philanthropy Roundtable: http://www.philanthropyroundtable.org/
· Progressive Policy Institute: http://www.ppionline.org/
· Project for the New American Century: http://www.newamericancentury.org/
· Public Policy Institute of California: http://www.ppic.org/
· The Rand Corporation: http://www.rand.org/
· Reason Foundation: http://www.reason.org/
· Rose Institute: http://rose.research.mckenna.edu
· Town Hall: Conservative News & Information: http://www.townhall.com/
· Unruh Institute of Politics (USC): http://www.usc.edu/dept/polsci/unruh/
· World Policy Institute: http://www.worldpolicy.org/
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